
. . 21

3

4

5

7

8

9

10

6

Fig 1 7.5.1 10 10

Fig 2 5.1.1 17 17

Fig 3 8.1.1
9.1.5.2

13
4 17

Fig 4 8.32.1
9.1.2.2

10
6 16

Fig 5 1.1.1
9.1.3.4

2
8 10

Fig 6 7.2.1
9.1.3.2

6
4 10

Fig 7 1.6.3
9.11.1.8

10
3 13

Fig 8 7.2.1
9.1.3.2

6
4 10

Fig 9 7.3.3
9.1.3.2

6
4 10

Fig 10 1.18.1
9.1.4.2

13
4 17

Total K = 130

2004 IMAC Basic form B
INTERNATIONAL

CLUB

MINIATURE

AEROBATIC

IMAC

 1.  Loop.
 2.  Hammerhead.
 3.  Humpty bump, pull vertical upline, Pull 1/2 inside loop, half roll on downline, Pull to exit upright.
 4.  1/2 Reverse Cuban, 1/2 roll, on 45 upline, 5/8 inside loop, exit upright.
 5.  1 Roll.
 6.  Immelman, 1/2 Inside loop, 1/2 roll on upright exit.
 7.  Two turn positive spin.
 8.  Immelman, 1/2 Inside loop, 1/2 roll on upright exit.
 9.  Split Ess, 1/2 Roll, 1/2 inside loop, exit upright.
10. Sharks tooth, pull to vertical upline, pull to inverted 45 downline, 1/2 rolll, pull to   upright exit.

wind/vent


