



Fig 1	7.5.1	10	10
Fig 2	5.1.1	17	17
Fig 3	8.1.1 9.1.5.2	13 4	17
Fig 4	8.32.1 9.1.2.2	10 6	16
Fig 5	1.1.1 9.1.3.4	2 8	10
Fig 6	7.2.1 9.1.3.2	6 4	10
Fig 7	1.6.3 9.11.1.8	10 3	13
Fig 8	7.2.1 9.1.3.2	6 4	10
Fig 9	7.3.3 9.1.3.2	6 4	10
Fig 10	1.18.1 9.1.4.2	13 4	17
Total K = 130			

- 1. Loop.
- 2. Hammerhead.
- 3. Humpty bump, pull vertical upline, Pull 1/2 inside loop, half roll on downline, Pull to exit upright.
- 4. 1/2 Reverse Cuban, 1/2 roll, on 45 upline, 5/8 inside loop, exit upright.
- 5. 1 Roll.
- 6. Immelman, 1/2 Inside loop, 1/2 roll on upright exit.
- 7. Two turn positive spin.
- 8. Immelman, 1/2 Inside loop, 1/2 roll on upright exit.
- 9. Split Ess, 1/2 Roll, 1/2 inside loop, exit upright.
- 10. Sharks tooth, pull to vertical upline, pull to inverted 45 downline, 1/2 rolll, pull to upright exit.